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Heerenveen e.o.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
24 v.d. 25 vluchten tellen

Naam Totpnt
W. Wagteveld 23359.9
J. Stuurman 23149.3
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 23035.4
R.A. de Vries 22754.1
D. de Jong 21712.3
Dian de Vries 18567.9
C. Jonker 18332.5
Lusanne Stuurman 17351.3
F. Wagteveld 15957.0
DC Eastwei 4 14459.9
J, Spruijt 14014.7
Sjoerd Lei 2966.2
A.G. Hooijer 1585.2
Theo Grijpstra 192.1
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
24 v.d. 25 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
D. de Jong

C. Jonker

F. Wagteveld

DC Eastwei 4

J, Spruijt
Sjoerd Lei

A.G. Hooijer

Totpnt

20042.
16675.
15866.
14019.
13154.
12412.
11953.
11455.
9066.
8512.
7141.
1915.
764.
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